HB 936: Authorize Transfers and Other Necessary Measures to Implement HB 2 — Section B — Montana State Hospital Monthly Report — January 2026 Report
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*Some qualified applicants decide not to continue with the interview process for various reasons, such as accepting another job or losing interest in the position.
Other applicants may cease communication with the Department after their initial application.

Position Job Title

Admin. Assistant - Nursing
Behavioral Health Care Planner
Chaplain

Clinical Psychologist

Clinical Therapist

Custodian

Custodian - Galen

Education & Employee Health Nurse
Executive Office Manager
Food Preparer

Licensed Addiction Counselor
Licensed Practical Nurse
Medical Director

Patient Advocacy Specialist
Peer Support Speacialist
Psychiatric Technician
Psychiatrist

Recreation Therapist
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse Per Diem
Registered Nurse Intern
Registered Nurse Lead
Secruity Officer

Shift Safety Supervisor

Posted Date

1/16/2026

1/9/2026

9/22/2025

1/10/2025

ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)
3/21/2025

8/27/2025

12/23/2025

1/7/2026

1/13/2026

1/15/2026

ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)
1/22/2026

12/1/2025

11/19/2025

ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)
1/22/2026

9/12/24 (ongoing)

ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)
ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)
ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)
ongoing(refreshed every 30 days)
1/7/2026

12/22/2025

Number of
Applications

(S}

N
NOW-_LUTOW-_2=_ONRAR_2A_2=_20NOOONNOWWO

Number of
Qualified
Applicants

NOWOUIOO 2 VWOW=_L=_=aNNOWOINO W= O

Qualified

Applicants

Unavailable for

Interview *

ON—__ 00,00 WO L0000 _,L0O0ONN—_,ONO =

Number of
Interviews
Conducted

NONORARNOL,LNON_, A A a2 a0 -_,N_,r00=_=

Number of
Employees
Hired

0 *more interviews scheduled for Feb.
0 *offer to be made

0 *interview scheduled in Feb.
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3 *other offers being made
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