

HB 936: Authorize Transfers and Other Necessary Measures to Implement HB 2 – Section B – Montana State Hospital Monthly Report – January 2026 Report

Month	Position Job Title	Posted Date	Number of Applications	Number of Qualified Applicants	Qualified Applicants Unavailable for Interview *	Number of Interviews Conducted	Number of Employees Hired	
26-Jan	Admin. Assistant - Nursing	1/16/2026	6	5	1	1	0	*more interviews scheduled for Feb.
26-Jan	Behavioral Health Care Planner	1/9/2026	3	1	0	1	0	*offer to be made
26-Jan	Chaplain	9/22/2025	3	3	2	0	0	*interview scheduled in Feb.
26-Jan	Clinical Psychologist	1/10/2025	0	0	0	0	0	
26-Jan	Clinical Therapist	ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)	2	2	1	1	0	*offer to be made
26-Jan	Custodian	3/21/2025	7	5	2	2	1	
26-Jan	Custodian - Galen	8/27/2025	5	3	2	1	1	
26-Jan	Education & Employee Health Nurse	12/23/2025	0	0	0	0	0	
26-Jan	Executive Office Manager	1/7/2026	2	2	0	1	1	
26-Jan	Food Preparer	1/13/2026	8	7	1	1	0	*more interviews scheduled for Feb.
26-Jan	Licensed Addiction Counselor	1/15/2026	1	1	0	1	1	
26-Jan	Licensed Practical Nurse	ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)	1	1	0	1	1	
26-Jan	Medical Director	1/22/2026	1	1	0	1	1	*offer to be made
26-Jan	Patient Advocacy Specialist	12/1/2025	4	3	1	2	1	
26-Jan	Peer Support Speacialist	11/19/2025	2	0	0	0	0	
26-Jan	Psychiatric Technician	ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)	50	39	3	12	3	*other offers being made
26-Jan	Psychiatrist	1/22/2026	1	1	0	1	0	
26-Jan	Recreation Therapist	9/12/24 (ongoing)	1	0	0	0	0	
26-Jan	Registered Nurse	ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)	9	6	1	2	2	*interviews scheduled in Feb.
26-Jan	Registered Nurse Per Diem	ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)	5	5	0	4	3	
26-Jan	Registered Nurse Intern	ongoing (refreshed every 30 days)	1	0	0	0	0	
26-Jan	Registered Nurse Lead	ongoing(refreshed every 30 days)	3	3	1	2	1	
26-Jan	Secruity Officer	1/7/2026	29	8	2	6	1	
26-Jan	Shift Safety Supervisor	12/22/2025	2	2	0	2	0	*postion being reclassified

*Some qualified applicants decide not to continue with the interview process for various reasons, such as accepting another job or losing interest in the position. Other applicants may cease communication with the Department after their initial application.